
TBN Programming, 2442 Michelle Drive, Tustin, CA 92780
(714) 832-2950 •  Randall Riley

[Note: E/I = Educational/Informational. The Children’s Television Programming Report is located at  the address  above.]

 BEHIND THE SCENES (cc)

BREAKTHROUGH (cc) Rod Parsley

PRAISE THE LORD (cc)

 JESSE  DUPLANTIS
(CC)

CHANGING YOUR WORLD (cc)  Creflo Dollar

LIFE TODAY (cc) JAMES ROBISON

THE 700 CLUB (cc) Pat Robertson

  THIS IS YOUR DAY WITH BENNY HINN (cc) Benny Hinn

 ENJOYING EVERYDAY LIFE (cc)   Joyce Meyer

BELIEVER’S VOICE OF VICTORY (cc) Ken Copeland

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

PACIF IC
STANDARD

TIME

“LIVE”

(CC) PRAISE THE LORD

 HOUR OF POWER
(cc)

DR. ROBERT SCHULLER

JACK HAYFORD (CC)

THE CORAL RIDGE HOUR
(cc) Dr. Jame Kennedy

JOHN HAGEE TODAY

IN TOUCH (cc)
DR. CHARLES

STANLEY

THE KING IS COMING
Dr. Ed Hindson (cc)

          NOV 3        NOV 4  NOV 5               NOV 6     NOV 7   NOV 8 NOV 9
             SATURDAY  SUNDAY MONDAY            TUESDAY     WEDNESDAY              THURSDAY              FRIDAY

DEC 1- NOV , 2007

 DOCTOR
TO DOCTOR (cc)

 JOEL OSTEEN (cc)

 PAULA WHITE TODAY (cc) Paula White

DAVEY & GOLIATH
E/I (Ages 3-9)

JCTV ON TBN

BILLY GRAHAM
CRUSADE
[Classic]

JCTV ON TBN

TIMES 2
CARMAN
LISTEN UP

Lorna Dueck

BILLY GRAHAM
CRUSADE
[Classic]

AMERICAN
HERITAGE SERIES

(CC)  CHRISTIAN
WORLD NEWS

PRAISE
THE

LORD
(CC)

MORE THAN
CONQUERORS (cc)

INSPIRATIONS (cc)

INSPIRATIONS (cc)

(cc) JACOB’S LADDER
E/I (Ages 10-15)

PASTOR GREG (cc)

BEHIND THE SCENES (cc)

LANDMARKS
OF FAITH

ANCIENT SECRETS
OF THE BIBLE (cc)

AGAINST
ALL ODDS (cc)

  NEST FAMILY ANIMATED STORIES

E/I(AGE3-12)(cc)

AMERICAN HERITAGE
SERIES

FRIENDS & HEROES
(cc) E/I (Ages 6-10)

Note: All yellow hightlighted slots are one-time-only.

Dr. A.R BERNARD (cc)

JOEL OSTEEN (cc)

ANCIENT SECRETS
OF THE BIBLE (cc)

BEST OF
PRAISE THE LORD

(cc)

REAL VIDEOS

XTREME LIFE
Ivan Van Vuuren

TEAM IMPACT

BANANAS
Thor Ramsey

ACQUIRE THE FIRE
Ron Luce

XTREME LIFE
Ivan Van Vuuren

TOUCHING LIVES
James Merrit

KINGDOM CONNECTION
Jentzen Franklin (cc)

TURNING POINT
David Jeremiah (cc)

LOVE WORTH FINDING
Adrian Rogers (cc)

IT IS WRITTEN
Shawn Boonstra (cc)

ANSWERS WITH BAYLESS
CONLEY (cc)

PAULA WHITE TODAY
Paula White (cc)

BREAKTHROUGH
ROD PARSLEY (cc)

CHANGING YOUR LIFE
Gregory Dickow (cc)

T.D JAKES MINISTRIES
T.D. JAKES (cc)

ENJOYING EVERYDAY LIFE
Joyce Meyer (cc)

LEADING THE WAY
Michael Yousef (cc)

TAKING AUTHORITY
Bishop Eddie Long  (cc)

BELIEVER’S VOICE  OF VICTORY
Ken Copeland (cc)

CHANGING YOUR WORLD
Creflo A. Dollar (cc)

JOHN HAGEE TODAY (cc)  John Hagee

JOHN HAGEE TODAY (cc)  John Hagee

BREAKTHROUGH (cc) Rod Parsley

DINO
     Dino & Cheryl Kartsonakis

CHANGING YOUR LIFE
Gregory Dickow  (cc)

JESSE DUPLANTIS MINISTRIES
Jesse Duplantis  (cc)

THE JOY OF MUSIC
Dianne Bish

DRIVE THROUGH HISTORY
Dave Stotts

PAULA WHITE TODAY (cc)
Paula White

THE WAY OF THE MASTER
Kirk Cameron (cc)

CREATING YOUR WORLD
Dr. Mark Chironna (cc)

KINGDOM CONNECTION
Jentzen Franklin (cc)

JESSE DUPLANTIS MINISTRIES
Jesse Duplantis (cc)

JACK VAN-IMPE PRESENTS
Jack Van-Impe (cc)

MANNA-FEST
  Perry Stone (cc)

DRIVE THROUGH HISTORY
Dave Stotts (cc)

BIBLE PROPHECY REVEALED
Grant Jeffrey (cc)

DREAM CENTER
Tom & Matt Barnett (cc)

DESTINED TO REIGN
Joseph Prince (cc)

THE STRANGER

JACK VAN-IMPE PRESENTS
Jack Van-Impe (cc)

ACLJ THIS WEEK
Jay Sekulow (cc)

EVER INCREASING FAITH
Fred K.C. Price (cc)

JOEL OSTEEN (cc)

REDISCOVERING THE KINGDOM
Myles Munroe (cc)

DINO                                 Dino
& Cheryl Kartsonakis

THIS IS YOUR DAY WITH
BENNY HINn (cc)

TURNING POINT
 Dr. David Jeremiah (cc)

BIBLE PROPHECY REVEALED
Grant Jeffrey (cc)

PAULA WHITE TODAY (cc)
Paula WhiteBIBLE ROUTE

FACING LIFE HEAD ON
Brad Mattes (cc)

THE WORD IN THE WORLD
Father Michael Manning  (cc)

ALTERNATIVE HEALTH
Dr. Valerie Saxion

LIFESTYLE MAGAZINE
Mike Tucker

GOSPEL AMERICA
Pat Boone (cc)

PROCLAIM
  Mike Barber (cc)

UNFOLDING MAJESTY
Dean & Mary Brown  (cc)

ACQUIRE THE FIRE
Ron Luce

CREATION IN THE 21ST
CENTURY   Dr. Carl Baugh  (cc)

BACK ON COURSE
Gavin & Patt MacLeod

BACKSTAGE PASS
Clifton Davis

THE INCREDIBLE
POWER OF PRAYER

MCDOUGAL MD
Dr. John McDougal

ANGELS ON
ASSIGNMENT

ENJOYING EVERYDAY LIFE
Joyce Meyer (cc)

GINA D’S KIDS CLUB
(cc) E/I (Ages 2-6)

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

EASTERN
STANDARD

TIME

DAMASCUS ROADS

JOHN HAGEE TODAY
John Hagee (cc)

EFFECTIVE LIVING
Myles Munroe (cc)

ANCIENT SECRETS
OF THE BIBLE (cc)

All programming subject to change without notice.

TRAVEL THE ROAD
Tim Scott & Will Decker

THE WAY OF THE MASTER
Kirk Cameron (cc)

LIFE FOCUS                     Dan
Meyer (cc)

CHRISTIAN CELEBRITY
SHOWCASE (cc)

        All blue hightlighted slots are (UFN) program changes.

GOSPEL AMERICA
Pat Boone (cc)

THE STRANGER

LIFE FOCUS
  Dan Meyer (cc)

All green hightlighted slots are additional (one-time only) program changes.

THE MICHAEL ENGLISH
SHOW

JONI AND FRIENDS (CC)

AGAINST
ALL ODDS (cc)

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

CENTRAL
STANDARD

TIME

BIBLICAL TREASURES OF
TURKEY (CC)

JONATHAN FALWELL LIVE
AT THOMAS ROAD (cc)

SECRETS:
KIM CLEMENT

KINGDOM CONNECTION
Jentzen Franklin (cc)

SECRETS:
KIM CLEMENT

LIFE FOCUS
  Dan Meyer (cc)

H2O: A JOURNEY OF
FAITH (cc)

E.V. HILL (cc)

I BELIEVE IN MIRACLES
Kathryn Kalhman

  THIS IS YOUR DAY WITH BENNY HINN (cc) Benny Hinn

TODAY WITH MARILYN & SARAH (cc) Marilyn Hickey

7TH STREET
THEATER (cc)

ISRAEL, A JOURNEY
THROUGH TIME

(cc) GOD ROCKS
E/I (Ages 4-10)

GOSPEL TRUTH (cc)
Andrew Wommack

THE STORYKEEPERS
E/I(Ages 6-11) (cc)

MANNA-FEST
  Perry Stone (cc)

JONI AND FRIENDS (CC)

GREATEST HEROES &
LEGENDS OF THE BIBLE
(cc)E/I (Ages 10-16)

THE BEST OF PRAISE THE
LORD (CC)

TODAY WITH GOD
Randy Weiss

E.V. HILL (cc)

AGAINST
ALL ODDS (cc)

ISRAEL, A JOURNEY
THROUGH TIME

THE MICHAEL ENGLISH
SHOW

MORE THAN
CONQUERORS (cc)

7TH STREET
THEATER (cc)

TRAVEL THE ROAD
Tim Scott & Will Decker

DRIVE THROUGH HISTORY
Dave Stotts

THE WAY OF THE MASTER
Kirk Cameron (cc)

DINO
   Dino & Cheryl Kartsonakis

EDITED PRAISE

KIM CLEMENT
SECRETS

WINNING WITH WISDOM
 Nasir Sidikki (cc)

IT’S SUPERNATURAL
Sid Roth (cc)

FROM HIS HEART
PASTOR JEFF SCHREVE (CC)

MORE THAN
CONQUERORS (CC)

FULL FLAME
REINHARD BONNKE (CC)

JONI & FRIENDS(CC)

I BELIEVE IN MIRACLES
KATHRYN KUHLMAN (CC)

BUILDING
 A DIFFERENCE

MIRACLES
AROUND US (CC)

BUILDING
 A DIFFERENCE

MORE THAN
 CONQUERORS

BEST OF PRAISE

MIRACLES
AROUND US (CC)

ANCIENT SECRETS
OF THE BIBLE

ALWAYS GOOD NEWS
with Franklin Graham( cc)

AGAINST ALL ODDS

THE  EASTER
EXPERIENCE

IT’S SUPERNATURAL
Sid Roth (cc)

ALTERNATIVE HEALTH
Dr. Valerie Saxion (cc)

CREATIONS CREATURES
(cc) E/I (Ages 4-11)

(cc) FAITHVILLE
E/I (Ages 4-16)

MARALEE DAWN & FRIENDS
(cc) E/I(Ages 4-10)

THE WUMBLERS
(cc) E/I (Ages 2-6)

MISS CHARITY’S DINER
(cc) E/I (Ages 4-7)

DOOLEY AND PALS
(cc) (E/I Ages 2-5)

DR. WONDER’S WORKSHOP
(cc) (Ages 4-9)

BUGTIME ADVENTURE
E/I (Ages 4-9) (cc)

AUTO B GOOD
E/I(Ages 3-8)  (cc)

CHRISTIAN CELEBRITY
SHOWCASE (cc)

THE RAMP
Karen Wheaton (cc)

CONVERSATIONS WITH
 FATHERS OF THE FAITH

THE NAZARETH
 JESUS KNEW

FIRST TO KNOW

FIRST TO KNOW

UNEARTHED SERIES

REDEMPTION (cc)
Ron Carpenter

BEST OF PRAISE

BILL PURVIS MINISTRIES
Bill Purvis (cc)

IN TOUCH
    Dr. Charles Stanley (cc)

(cc) CHERUB WINGS
E/I (Ages 3-7)

GREATEST HEROES &
LEGENDS OF THE BIBLE
(cc)E/I (Ages 10-16)

HAL LINDSEY(cc)

SING ALONG WITH GINA D
(cc) E/I (Ages 2-6)

BILL & GLORIA GAITHER
PRECIOUS MEMORIES

(CC)

PAHAPPAHOOEY ISLAND
E/I  (Ages 3 - 7)  (cc)

LIFE AT THE SUMMIT
 Rick Godwin  (cc)

(CC)  CHANGING YOUR WORLD WITH CREFLO DOLLAR

LIFESTYLE OF FAITH
BSP HENRY FERNANDEZ (CC)

 MARY RICE HOPKIN & PUPPETS WITH A

HEART (CC) E/I(Ages5-12)

ISHINE KNECT
E/I(Ages 8-12) (cc)

LOVE, MARRIAGE & STINKING

 THINKING WITH MARK GUNGOR

IT’S SUPERNATURAL
Sid Roth (cc)

THE EVIDENCE
Dr. Dwight K. Nelson

FIRST TO KNOW

VIRTUAL MEMORY
J amie Alexander

TIMES 2
CARMAN

A MIRACLE FOR YOU (cc)
 Bsp. Clarence McClendon

  DESTINED TO REIGN WITH JOSEPH PRINCE (cc) Joseph Prince

AQUA KIDS ADVENTURES
E/I  (Ages 5 - 16)  (cc)

BRIAN HOUSTON @
HILLSONG TV (cc)

LIFE BEYOND LIMITS
BIL CORNELIUS (cc)

POWER POINT
Jack Graham (cc)

LIVE  FROM  HOLYLAND

ANCIENT SECRETS
OF THE BIBLE (cc)

ON POINTE
  Bishop David Evans (cc)

360 DEGREE LIFE
 Billy Jo Daugherty (cc)

ALWAYS GOOD NEWS
with Franklin Graham( cc)

CHRISTIAN CELEBRITY
SHOWCASE (cc)

LIVE  FROM  HOLYLAND

BEST OF PRAISE

THE CROSS
ARTHUR BLESSITT (CC)

LIVE  FROM  HOLYLAND

FULL FLAME
REINHARD BONNKE (CC)

PROPHETIC WHISPER
Aquilla Nash (cc)

MORE THAN
CONQUERORS (cc)

 (CC)  ADVENTURES OF CARLOS

CATEPILLAR  E/I (AGES 4-10)

BEST OF PRAISE

ABBA’S HOUSE
Pastor  Ron Phillips (cc)

ORDER MY STEPS
Bishop John Francis

WINNING WALK
 Ed Young (cc)

RHEMA (cc)
 Ken Haggin, Jr.

RABBI JONATHAN
 BERNIS -  JEWISH VOICE (CC)

JUNE 19 - 25, 2010

             JUNE 19             JUNE 20          JUNE 21   JUNE 22        JUNE 23             JUNE 24           JUNE 25

BEHIND THE SCENES (cc)

CAUGHTAFFECTIONATELY
YOURS, SCREWTAPE

A CHOSEN VESSEL:
LIFE & LEGACY

OF APOSTLE PAUL
CHINA CRY

A LETTER
TO DAD A  FATHER’S

 HEART

 CHINA CRY
(CON’T)

BEST OF PRAISE

ABRAHAM

AMAZING GRACE
HOW SWEET
 THE SOUND

CAUGHT
(CON’T)

CLOSE TO JESUS:
JOSEPH

A  FATHER’S
 HEART

A LETTER
TO DAD

A LETTER
TO DAD (CON’T)

SAMUEL:
DEDICATED MAN

MORE THAN
 CONQUERORS

THE STRANGER
DONNIE MC CLURKIN

SPECIAL AT TMC


