Note: All yellow hightlighted slots are one-time-only. All blue hightlighted slots are (UFN) program changes. All green hightlighted slots are additional (one-time only) program changes.

All programming subject to change without notice.

JUNE 19 - 25, 2010

TBN Programming, 2442 Michelle Drive, Tustin, CA 92780
(714) 832-2950 • Randall Riley
[Note: E/I = Educational/Informational. The Children's Television Programming Report is located at the address above.]

	-	- J	ining subject to of			Note: E/I = Educational/Informational. The Children's Television Programming Report is located at the addres			located at the address above.]
PACIF IC STANDARD TIME	CENTRAL STANDARD TIME	EASTERN STANDARI TIME	JUNE 19 SATURDAY	JUNE 20 SUNDAY	JUNE 21 MONDAY	JUNE 22 TUESDAY	JUNE 23 WEDNESDAY	JUNE 24 THURSDAY	JUNE 25 FRIDAY
12:00 AM	2:00 AM	3:00 AM	THE RAMP Karen Wheaton (cc) TIMES 2	CONVERSATIONS WITH FATHERS OF THE FAITH	A LETTER TO DAD (CON'T)	CHINA CRY (CON'T)	AMAZING GRACE	DONNIE MC CLURKIN	CAUGHT (CON'T)
12:30 AM	2:30 AM	3:30 AM	CARMAN XTREME LIFE	A FATHER'S	THE STRANGER		HOW SWEET THE SOUND	SPECIAL AT TMC	BIBLICAL TREASURES OF
1:00 AM	3:00 AM	4:00 AM	Ivan Van Vuuren	HEART	FIRST TO KNOW THE NAZARETH	UNEARTHED SERIES	MCDOUGAL MD	BACK ON COURSE	TURKEY (CC) ACQUIRE THE FIRE
1:30 AM	3:30 AM	4:30 AM	TEAM IMPACT	GREATEST HEROES & LEGENDS OF THE BIBLE	JESUS KNEW	THE JOY OF MUSIC	Dr. John McDougal	Gavin & Patt MacLeod BACKSTAGE PASS	Ron Luce
2:00 AM	4:00 AM	5:00 AM	GREATEST HEROES & LEGENDS OF THE BIBLE	(cc)E/I (Ages 10-16)	ISRAEL, A JOURNEY	Dianne Bish	MIRACLES	Clifton Davis	E.V. HILL (cc)
2:30 AM	4:30 AM	5:30 AM	(cc)E/I (Ages 10-16)	BEST OF PRAISE	THROUGH TIME	DRIVE THROUGH HISTORY Dave Stotts	AROUND US (CC)	OF THE BIBLE (cc)	I BELIEVE IN MIRACLES KATHRYN KUHLMAN (CC)
3:00 AM	5:00 AM	6:00 AM	(cc) CHERUB WINGS E/I (Ages 3-7)	JONI AND FRIENDS (CC)	DINO Dino & Cheryl Kartsonakis	LIFE FOCUS Dan Meyer (cc)	THE EVIDENCE Dr. Dwight K. Nelson	BUILDING A DIFFERENCE	CREATION IN THE 21ST CENTURY Dr. Carl Baugh (cc)
3:30 AM	5:30 AM	6:30 AM	PAHAPPAHOOEY ISLAND E/I (Ages 3 - 7) (cc)	ORDER MY STEPS Bishop John Francis	DESTINED TO REIGN WITH JOSEPH PRINCE (cc) Joseph Prince				
4:00 AM	6:00 AM	7:00 AM	(cc) FAITHVILLE E/I (Ages 4-16)	BILL PURVIS MINISTRIES Bill Purvis (cc)	THIS IS YOUR DAY WITH BENNY HINN (cc) Benny Hinn				
4:30 AM	6:30 AM	7:30 AM	MARALEE DAWN & FRIENDS (CC) E/I (Ages 4-10)	JONATHAN FALWELL LIVE AT THOMAS ROAD (cc)	PAULA WHITE TODAY (cc) Paula White				
5:00 AM	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	THE WUMBLERS (CC) E/I (Ages 2-6)	ABBA'S HOUSE Pastor Ron Phillips (cc)	IT'S SUPERNATURAL Sid Roth (cc)	RABBI JONATHAN BERNIS - JEWISH VOICE (CC)	ON POINTE Bishop David Evans (cc)	CHANGING YOUR LIFE Gregory Dickow (cc)	JESSE DUPLANTIS MINISTRIES Jesse Duplantis (cc)
			MISS CHARITY'S DINER	TOUCHING LIVES	Sid Roth (cc)		EVERYDAY LIFE (cc)		Jesse Dupiantis (cc)
5:30 AM	7:30 AM	8:30 AM	(CC) E/I (Ages 4-7) SING ALONG WITH GINA D	James Merrit KINGDOM CONNECTION				· · ·	
6:00 AM	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	(CC)E/I (Ages 2-6) DOOLEY AND PALS	Jentzen Franklin (cc) TURNING POINT	CHANGING YOUR WORLD (cc) Crefto Dollar				
6:30 AM	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	(CC) (E/I Ages 2-5) DR. WONDER'S WORKSHOP	David Jeremiah (cc) RHEMA (cc)	JOHN HAGEE TODAY (cc) John Hagee				
7:00 AM	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	(cc) (Ages 4-9) BUGTIME ADVENTURE	Ken Haggin, Jr.	BREAKTHROUGH (cc) Rod Parsley				
7:30 AM	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	E/I (Ages 4-9) (cc)	WINNING WALK Ed Young (cc)	THIS IS YOUR DAY WITH BENNY HINN (cc) Benny Hinn				
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	AUTO B GOOD E/I(Ages 3-8) (cc)	A MIRACLE FOR YOU (cc) Bsp. Clarence McClendon	BELIEVER'S VOICE OF VICTORY (cc) Ken Copeland				
8:30 AM	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	MARY RICE HOPKIN & PUPPETS WITH A HEART (CC) E/I (Ages5-12)	REDEMPTION (cc) Ron Carpenter	PROPHETIC WHISPER Aquilla Nash (cc)	FACING LIFE HEAD ON Brad Mattes (cc)	THE WORD IN THE WORLD Father Michael Manning (cc)	UNFOLDING MAJESTY Dean & Mary Brown (cc)	
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	(cc) GOD ROCKS E/I (Ages 4-10)	LOVE WORTH FINDING Adrian Rogers (cc)	ALWAYS GOOD NEWS with Franklin Graham(cc)	BUILDING A DIFFERENCE	360 DEGREE LIFE Billy Jo Daugherty (cc)	THE WAY OF THE MASTER Kirk Cameron (cc)	BEST OF PRAISE THE LORD
9:30 AM	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	FRIENDS & HEROES (CC) E/I (Ages 6-10)	IN TOUCH Dr. Charles Stanley (cc)	LIFE BEYOND LIMITS BIL CORNELIUS (cc)	DOCTOR TO DOCTOR (cc)	LIFESTYLE MAGAZINE Mike Tucker	PROCLAIM Mike Barber (cc)	(cc)
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	ISHINE KNECT E/I(Ages 8-12) (cc)	POWER POINT Jack Graham (cc)	BEHIND THE SCENES (cc)		EHIND THE SCENES (d		
	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	DAVEY & GOLIATH	IT IS WRITTEN	GOSPEL TRUTH (cc)	IT'S SUPERNATURAL	ALTERNATIVE HEALTH	AGAINST	MANNA-FEST
10:30 AM			E/I (Ages 3-9) GINA D'S KIDS CLUB	Shawn Boonstra (cc) ANSWERS WITH BAYLESS	Andrew Wommack	Sid Roth (cc)	Dr. Valerie Saxion (cc) FODAY (cc) JAMES ROB	ALL ODDS (cc)	Perry Stone (cc)
11:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	(CC) E/I (Ages 2-6) (CC) ADVENTURES OF CARLOS	CONLEY (cc) FROM HIS HEART	TODAY WITH MARILYN & SARAH (cc) Marilyn Hickey				
11:30 AM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	CATEPILLAR E/I (AGES 4-10) NEST FAMILY ANIMATED STORIES	PASTOR JEFF SCHREVE (CC) THE KING IS COMING	THE 700 CLUB (cc) Pat Robertson JOHN HAGEE TODAY (cc) John Hagee				
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	E/I (AGE3-12) (CC) AQUA KIDS ADVENTURES	Dr. Ed Hindson (cc) KINGDOM CONNECTION					
12:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	E/I (Ages 5 - 16) (cc)	Jentzen Franklin (cc)					
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	THE STORYKEEPERS E/I (Ages 6-11) (cc)	JOHN HAGEE TODAY					
1:30 PM	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	(CC) CHRISTIAN WORLD NEWS						
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	CLOSE TO JESUS.	BREAKTHROUGH ROD PARSLEY (cc)					
2:30 PM	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	CLOSE TO JESUS: JOSEPH	CHANGING YOUR LIFE Gregory Dickow (cc)		DDAICE	TUEL	OPD	
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:00 PM		T.D JAKES MINISTRIES T.D. JAKES (cc)	PRAISE THE LORD (cc)				
3:30 PM	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	SAMUEL: DEDICATED MAN	ENJOYING EVERYDAY LIFE Joyce Meyer (cc)					
4:00 PM	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	BILL & GLORIA GAITHER	LEADING THE WAY Michael Yousef (cc)	THE WAY OF THE MASTER Kirk Cameron (cc)	THE CROSS ARTHUR BLESSITT (CC)	BILLY GRAHAM	ALWAYS GOOD NEWS with Franklin Graham(cc)	LIVE FROM HOLYLAND
4:30 PM	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	PRECIOUS MEMORIES (CC)	JACK HAYFORD (CC)	LIVE FROM HOLYLAND	LIFEATTHESUMMIT Rick Godwin (cc)	CRUSADE [Classic]	FULL FLAME REINHARD BONNKE (CC)	IT'S SUPERNATURAL Sid Roth (cc)
	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	IN TOUCH (cc)	JOEL OSTEEN (cc)			SEHIND THE SCENES (Sid Roll (66)
5:00 PM			DR. CHARLES STANLEY	TAKING AUTHORITY		ENJOYING EVERYDAY LIFE	BIBLE PROPHECY REVEALED	TURNING POINT	HALLINDSEV(20)
5:30 PM	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	HOUR OF POWER	Bishop Eddie Long (cc) BELIEVER'S VOICE OF VICTORY	Dr. Mark Chironna (cc) KINGDOM CONNECTION	Joyce Meyer (cc) JOHN HAGEE TODAY	Grant Jeffrey (cc) ANCIENT SECRETS	Dr. David Jeremiah (cc) WINNING WITH WISDOM	JOEL OSTEEN (cc)
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	(cc)	Ken Copeland (cc) CHANGING YOUR WORLD	Jentzen Franklin (cc) JESSE DUPLANTIS MINISTRIES	John Hagee (cc) BRIAN HOUSTON @	OF THE BIBLE JACK VAN-IMPE PRESENTS	Nasir Sidikki (cc) THIS IS YOUR DAY WITH	EVER INCREASING FAITH
6:30 PM	8:30 PM	9:30 PM	DR. ROBERT SCHULLER	Creflo A. Dollar (cc)	Jesse Duplantis (cc)	HILLSONG TV (cc)	Jack Van-Impe (cc)	BENNY HINn (cc)	Fred K.C. Price (cc)
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	BILLY GRAHAM CRUSADE				"LIVE"		
7:30 PM	9:30 PM	10:30 PM	[Classic]	A D D 4 1 4 4 4	(cc) PRAISE THE LORD				
8:00 PM	10:00 PM	11:00 PM	DRIVE THROUGH HISTORY Dave Stotts	ABRAHAM					
8:30 PM	10:30 PM	11:30 PM	TRAVEL THE ROAD Tim Scott & Will Decker			(30): 11	,		
9:00 PM	11:00 PM	12:00 AM			JOEL OSTEEN (cc)	ACLJ THIS WEEK Jay Sekulow (cc)	THE EASTER EXPERIENCE	LIVE FROM HOLYLAND	LIFE FOCUS Dan Meyer (cc)
9:30 PM	11:30 PM	12:30 AM	A LETTER	A FATHER!	MANNA-FEST Perry Stone (cc)	DINO Dino & Cheryl Kartsonakis	JESSE DUPLANTIS	BEST OF PRAISE	DESTINED TO REIGN Joseph Prince (cc)
10:00 PM	12:00 AM	1:00 AM	TO DAD	A FATHER'S HEART	JACK VAN-IMPE PRESENTS	FULL FLAME	(CC) DRIVE THROUGH HISTORY	BIBLE PROPHECY REVEALED Grant Jeffrey (cc)	KIM CLEMENT
	12:30 AM	1:30 AM	MORE THAN	SECRETS:	Jack Van-Impe (cc) REINHARD BONNKE (CC) Dave Stotts (cc) Grant Jeffrey (cc) SECRETS (CC) CHANGING YOUR WORLD WITH CREFLO DOLLAR				
10:30 PM			CONQUERORS VIRTUAL MEMORY	KIM CLEMENT		A CHOSEN VESSEL:		SILL EO DOLLAR	BEST OF PRAISE
11:00 PM	1:00 AM	2:00 AM	Jamie Alexander THE MICHAEL ENGLISH	A LETTER TO DAD	CHINA CRY	LIEE & LEGACY	AFFECTIONATELY YOURS, SCREWTAPE	CAUGHT	FIRST TO KNOW
11:30 PM	1:30 AM	2:30 AM	SHOW			OF AFOSTLE PAUL			TINGT TO KNOW